### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3286289

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MR. SRINATH M. MALLYA	03/16/2015
MR. PADMANABHAN BALASUBRAMANIAN	03/16/2015
MR. PRASANTH KIRAN MALLA	03/16/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SYNTEL, INC.
Street Address:	525 E. BIG BEAVER RD.
Internal Address:	FLOOR 3
City:	TROY
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48083

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14671073

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (312)876-1155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 312-627-4629

Email: ipmail@dykema.com
Correspondent Name: JONATHAN GIROUX

Address Line 1: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC

Address Line 2: 10 S. WACKER DR., SUITE 2300

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	076623-0104	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN GIROUX	
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan Giroux/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/27/2015	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

**Total Attachments: 2** 

PATENT 503239671 REEL: 035275 FRAME: 0422

source=076623\_0104Assignment#page1.tif source=076623\_0104Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 035275 FRAME: 0423

Attorney Docket Number	076623-0104 (PAT/SYN/037)

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Inventi	on MODULE-BASED SOFTWARE APPLICATION TESTING	
As a below name	d inventor, I hereby declare that:	
This declaration i	is directed to:	
X	The attached application, or	
	United States application or PCT international application number  14/671,073 filed on March 27, 2015 (I hereby authorize the insertion of the application filing date and number when they become known.)	
The above-identil	fied application was made or authorized to be made by me.	
I believe that I an	n the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.	
Thereby state that	t I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims.	
I am aware of the duty to disclose to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office all information known to me to be material to patentability as defined in 37 C.F.R. § 1.56.		
set over to SYN' business at 525 E or other legal reprabove-identified applications and to or names, or in mother legal represall countries, incl	ORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I do hereby assign, sell and fEL, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the state of Michigan, and having a place of EB, Big Beaver Rd., Floor 3, Troy, Michigan 48083, hereinafter referred to as the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns resentatives, my entire right, title and interest, domestic and foreign, in and to the inventions and discoveries in the application including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives to make to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries in its or their own name by name, at its or their election, and I hereby assign, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or tentatives, all rights of priority, including any provisional applications, in and to said inventions and discoveries in fluding all applications claiming benefit of the filing date hereof, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, and reissue applications.	
And I hereby agree for myself, my heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute any and all papers, including applications for Letters Patent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and to perform any and all acts which said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold and set over.		
And I hereby represent and warrant that I have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.		
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years or both.		
LEGAL NAME (	OF INVENTOR	
Inventor: Sr	<u>math M Maliva</u> Date: 16th March 2015	
Signature:	Pinally	
Page I of 2 (Sup)	plemental Sheet with Additional Joint Inventors is attached if necessary)	
Note: An Applicat	ion Data Sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form.	

PATENT REEL: 035275 FRAME: 0424 Attorney Docket Number

076623-0104 (PAT/SYN/037)

## SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION

Additional Inventors Page 2 of 2

Title of Invention MODULE-BASED SOFTWARE APPLICATION TESTING			
Laral Name of Addit	tional Joint Inventor:	and the second section of the second section of the	HINDON DATE OF THE STATE OF THE PRINTED BY THE STATE OF T
Legarianic or Addi	autai John Inventor	***************************************	
200.11.000.100.100.100.100.100.100.100.1	an Balasubramanian	Date:	16th March 2015
Signature: <u>07. 6</u> 2	Quo		
Laral Nama of Addi	tional Joint Inventor:		ann an
Legai Name of Addit	uonai John Inventor,		9, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 3, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4,
Inventor: Prasanth Kir	an Malla	Date:	16th March 2015
Signature:	gn M.		
Legal Name of Addit	tional Joint Inventor:		
Inventor:		Date:	
Signature:			
ha			
Legal Name of Addit	tional Joint Inventor:	***************************************	
Inventor:		Date:	VII-reproductive designed in the control of the con
Signature:		***************************************	gerrijati olik starina annassa suvengi kan nasa sing nga sasa di dahan sambas Rhai di sanan sana anna katan k
Control of the control of the Art of the Art of the Control of the Control of the Art of the Control of the Control of the Art of the Control of t			
Legal Name of Addit	tional Joint Inventor:		
Inventor;		Date:	
Signature:			add Marting to your part out and a second to the second to
Sangaranga and Androne year of the Angree and an annual section of the Angree and Angree and Angree and Angree		***************************************	
Legal Name of Addit	tional Joint Inventor:	y-(y-(;)-n-m-(g-(-h-p)-~	
Inventor:		Date:	
Signature:			

PATENT

**REEL: 035275 FRAME: 0425**